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V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27

ISIN: CH0542483745

Overview

2024/09/16 17:31:44

Price
54.80 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.08% (-0.60)

CH0542483745
VZUG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Construction
Stock

374 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

54.80 CHF (1)
55.00 CHF (232)
55.60 CHF
56.00 CHF
54.80 CHF
55.40 CHF
55.325963 CHF
1,402

77,567.00

28

89

WKN: 54248374

140.00

120.00

100,00

20.00

60.00

Sy

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
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2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0542483745&ID_NOTATION=298880690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0542483745&ID_NOTATION=298880690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1c9a8d7b76af3bcb65fa48d72a45ad774380bb136aa0fcbb4ec1a80c4bce9c5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16acb8069a546a4fa&time=1726603714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ea07befdeb0e6380c8a7ba868d4c64b57204f7e324523162513235627269054&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de5ac9ef9f1a675bc&time=1726603714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7797be10c777b76b336c61b63cccd7d18e3a5ec7b197ff96607a9e535403f845&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfad8a1c8ca2a6602&time=1726603714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7c313a3622367a5e3666f1cd3a3cdde8cf814dd018340c353e6f88832a4a43a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67603b063c5b0b153&time=1726603714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97e12fde70ee0bf2aae2b528960009ae3232e4833739f68a9830b5c2e797f545&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d1eef44db46d9701&time=1726603714&tool=RSC

V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27

Details
2024/09/16 17:31:44 5y
Price
54.80 CHF
Difference ©  -1.08% (-0.60) M
140.00
General attributes }v I
ISIN CH0542483745 19000 ]
Symbol VZUG .*l
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF 100.00 Iﬂ"
Sector Construction ﬁW‘FJ ’w
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 374 EUR 20.00 |J\ N l,"
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX "\Ll'l wl
Market data 60.00 M *'I
Bid (Bid size) 54.80 CHF (1) [
Ask (Ask size) 55.00 CHF (232)
Open 55.60 CHF 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 56.00 CHF
Low 54.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 55.40 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 55.325963 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,402
Trading volume 77,567.00 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 55.04 CHF (943)
Last size 89 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 56.67 CHF (1,531)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 54.20 CHF (3,043)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.35 CHF (2,137)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 66.20 CHF (2024/01/05)
Perf (%) -7.90% -13.97% -60.35% YTD Low | date 48.10 CHF (2024/07/04)
Perf (abs.) -4.70 -8.90 -83.40 52 Weeks High | date 69.00 CHF (2023/12/14)
Beta o 5 o 52 Weeks Low | date 48.10 CHF (2024/07/04)

Volatility 2567  30.34 35.92
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 17:31 54.80 CHF 0.08 28

Exchange 16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298880690

V-ZUG HOLDING AG CHFO0.27

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
V-ZUG HOLDING AG

Industriestrasse 66 - 6302 Zug
Telefon: +41-58-767-67-67
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Spirig Chairman of Managing
Board

Adrian Ineichen Member of Executive
Committee

Adrian Theiler Member of Executive
Committee

Alberto Bertoz Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Noél Member of Executive
Committee

Sandra Forster- Member of Executive

Bernacchia Committee

Wolfgang Member of Executive

Schroeder Committee

Board of directors

Annelies Hacki
Buhofer

Jurg Werner
Petra Rumpf
Prisca Hafner

Tobias Knechtle

Oliver

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the

Riemenschneider administrative boar
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